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HEAT: FINAL VIEW FINAL RACE RESULTS

Rank DRIVER POS
1. Andreas BAKKERUD 1
2. Johan KRISTOFFERSSON 2
3. Petter SOLBERG 3
4. Anton MARKLUND 4
5. Manfred STOHL 5
6. Timur TIMERZYANOVY )

Caption: La classifica

Description:

Dimensions: 775 x 312

aperture: 0

credit: Ludovico Bencini
camera:

caption:

created timestamp: 1445357179
copyright:

focal length: 0

iso: 0

shutter speed: 0

title:

orientation: 0

Time

04:45.216

04:47.167

04:45.297

04:58.090

05:09.237

05:16.642

class | 1

Champ Points
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